
Licensed Manufacturers

India 

Clip-Lok SimPak (India) Pvt Ltd. Director Surinder Kanwar spkanwar@bharatgears.com +91 22 25 35 2621 +91 98 21 11 7768 

Israel

Clip-Lok SimPak (RC) Ltd. General Manager Monel Solomon monel@cases.co.il +972 8 979 7205 +972 5226 10960

Korea  

Eagon Greentech Co. Ltd. Assistent Manager Sangheon Song sangheon@eagon.co.kr +82 31 987 9151 +82 10 6354 5520

South Africa 

Clip-Lok SimPak (SA) (PTY) Ltd. Managing Director Colin Cook ccook@clip-lok.com +27 21 931 1110 +27 823 322 008

Spain 

Industrias Cirauqui S.L Director of Sales Pablo Losa p.losa@cirauqui.biz +34 61 974 7136 +34 94 875 4307

Scandinavia 

 AL Emballage ApS Managing Director Anders Lassen alassen@clip-lok.com +45 4814 3778 +45 4057 0587

Thailand

Clip-Lok SimPak (Thailand) Co. Ltd. General Manager Prasit Rungnapha clip-lok@pioneergroup.in.th +66 2367 36 55

UK and Ireland 

Rowlinson Packaging Ltd. Managing Director John Williams john.williams@rowlinson.co.uk +44 182 926 0571 +44 7831 481 473

USA  

Action Wood Technologies Inc. Owner & CEO Christopher Grobbel chris@actionwoodtech.com +1 586 468 2300

Licensed Clips Manufacturers 

England

Britton Engineering Managing Director David Evans mss@steammodels.com +44 1745 815 222

South Africa (Republic of)

Universal Clips CC CEO Les Groves uniclips@uniclips.co.za +27 11 477 1313 +27 83 457 1282

6 Factory Street, Industria North                                        

Roodepoort, South Africa (Republic of)                          

Unit 11 Vale Park, Colomendy industrial Estate                           

Denbighshire, LL16 5TD, England

c/o Bharat Gears Ltd. Hoechst House             

Nariman Point Mumbai- 400 021, India

Moshav Mishmar Ayalan                                                          

Meshek 2; 99782, Israel

67-4 Yulsaeng-ri, Daegot-myun,                   

Gimpo;Gyeonggi-do 415-850, Korea (Republic of)

33 Assegaai Road, Parow Industria                                          

7493 Cape Town,South Africa (Republic of)

Carretera Peralta-Funes Km1, CP 31350                                          

Peralta – Navarra, Spain

Solvang 25, 3450 Alleroed                                                         

Denmark

833,835 Soi Patanakarn 29 Patanakarn Road, 

Suanluang, Bangkok 10250, Thailand

Green Lane, Wardle Nantwich                                                           

Chesire CW5 6BN, England

44311 Reynolds Dr, Clinton TWP                                                           

MI 48036, USA                           
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